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Jzc500 Large Cement Mixer Machine Price For Concrete Mix

Item Number: JZC500

Model

Discharge volume
Charging volume
Capacity
Aggregate sizes
Rotating speed
Max. drag speed
Mixing motor
Lifting motor
Pump motor
Weight

Dimensions (L x W x H)

Introduction

Explore the JZC500 large cement mixer for
efficient, portable, and durable concrete mixing
on construction sites. Boost productivity now!

Learn More

JZC500
500L

800L

18~20 m3/h
=60mm

13 r/min
20km/h
7.5kw
5.5KW
0.55kw
2400kg

3500x2200x3200 mm
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