

Jzc500 Large Cement Mixer Machine Price For Concrete Mix

Item Number: JZC500



Introduction

Explore the JZC500 large cement mixer for efficient, portable, and durable concrete mixing on construction sites. Boost productivity now!

Learn More

Parameter	Value
Model	JZC500
Discharge volume	500L
Charging volume	800L
Capacity	18~20 m³/h
Aggregate sizes	≤60mm
Rotating speed	13 r/min
Max. drag speed	20km/h
Mixing motor	7.5kw
Lifting motor	5.5KW
Pump motor	0.55kw
Weight	2400kg
Dimensions (L x W x H)	3500x2200x3200 mm